2025 Biles Invitational Gym B
World Champions Centre

1001 Avenida De Las Americas
Houston, TX 77010

Jan 31, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num
1 2769
2 1700
3 2775
4 3262
5 1666
6 3754
7 1564
8 4152
9 2224
10 1722
11 1600
12 2730
13 1688
14 2293
15 2083

Name

Gym

Sophie Lin

West Coast Elite
Dagny Davis
DMGC

Madeline Vandusen
Maximum Conroe

Scarlett Herod
ASI| Woodlands

Mecca Mitchell
Tumbleweeds GA

Cora Yezek
Vernon Hills

Camille Campos
Byers Gymnastics

Meika Christensen
Victory - Cananda

MJ Olvera
World Of Gymnastics

Ava Whelan
DMGC

Kara Kwok
Gotham

Anna Robaczewski
Ultimate

Alana Rogerson
Decal Gymnastics

Lila West
Universal
Gymnastics

Sami Anspach
Precision Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: https://bilesinvitational.com/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.075

9.175

9.000
4T

9.000
4T

8.825
1

9.000
4T

8.850
or

8.850
or

8.950
T

9.100

8.750
12

8.950
T

8.625
14

8.725
13

8.350
15

Bars

9.100

8.450

8.750
4T

8.750
4T

8.500

8.575

8.850

8.900

8.550

8.350
10

7.600
12

7.875
1

7.400
13

7.000
14T

7.000
14T

Beam

9.325

9.425

9.025
4T

8.925

9.025
4T

9.075

8.700
10

8.200
15

8.850

8.625
12

9.000

8.575
13

8.275
14

8.650
1

8.950

Floor

9.500

9.075
T

9.200

9.250

9.400

9.050

9.075
T

9.450

9.000
10

9.225

8.900
12

8.350
15

8.925
1

8.575
13

8.400
14

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 6
Division: Jr C

AA

37.000

36.125

35.975

35.925

35.750

35.700

35.475

35.400

35.350

35.300

10

34.250
11

33.750
12

33.225
13

32.950
14

32.700
15

Official Results


http://https://bilesinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 Biles Invitational Gym B
World Champions Centre

1001 Avenida De Las Americas
Houston, TX 77010

Jan 31, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num

10

11

12

13

14

15

1682

1672

4278

3988

1986

1664

2762

2214

1694

3990

1662

1669

2211

3821

3992

Name
Gym

Isabella Lyons
Decal Gymnastics

Audrey Bolduc
Decal Gymnastics

Valeria Sanchez
ASI| Woodlands

Camille Desaulniers
Gymnigan

Makayla Leblond
NV Gymnastics

Erin McLemore
Tumbleweeds GA

Galilea Castro
West Coast Elite

Andrea
Mascarell-Martinez
World Of Gymnastics

Josee Winston-Feder
Decal Gymnastics
Elodie
Dufresne-Boisvert
Gymnigan

Marisa Houston
Tumbleweeds GA

Carine White
Tumbleweeds GA

Elizza Hogue
World Of Gymnastics

Hadley Meachum
Stephens Family
Gym

Montserrat Guzman
de la Fuente
Gymnigan

Official Results Published By: https://bilesinvitational.com/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

8.625
14

8.950
5T

8.950
5T

9.050

8.650
12T

9.150

8.675
1

9.400

8.950
5T

8.950
5T

9.125

8.950
5T

8.800
10

8.650
12T

15

Bars

8.850

8.725

8.625

8.000
T

8.650

8.050

8.325

7.450
1

7.650
10

8.000
T

7.400
12

7.100
13

6.700
14

7.950

6.600
15

Beam

9.100

8.800

8.700

9.200

9.250

8.425

10

8.825

9.000

8.600

8.775

8.200
1

8.050
12

7.050
14

7.775
13

15

Floor

9.200
5T

9.250

9.375
1T

9.200
5T

8.525
12T

9.375
1T
9.000

8.775
1

9.325

8.525
12T

9.150

8.850

8.800

10
15

8.000
14

Meet Results

Session: 6B
Level: 6
Division: Sr B

AA

35.775

35.725

35.650

35.450

35.075

35.000

34.825

34.625

34.525

34.250
10

33.875
1

32.950
12

31.350
13

24.375
14

14.600
15

Official Results
Verified


http://https://bilesinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 Biles Invitational Gym A
World Champions Centre

1001 Avenida De Las Americas
Houston, TX 77010

Jan 30, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

4086

1461

3779

3678

3663

3260

3485

2649

3649

1810

1451

1730

1278

2351

3376

1418

3802

Name

Gym

Payton Winsor
Sunburst Boerne
Massilya Hidja
Pearland Elite

Sofie Jackson
Austin Elite

Ava Muzzy
EnRich

Avery Williams
H-Town Elite

Haley Dadarria
ASI Woodlands

Maliyah Tucker
SWAG

Scarlet Leon
Stars Gymnastics

Aliya Kottler
H-Town Elite

Kaylie Narvaez
Excel Prodigy

Xoie Green
Pearland Elite

Chloe Borsh
Dreams Gymnastics
VA

Lauren Gabaree
ACPR Gymnastics

Marielle Monroe
Vieux
Star Center

Emily Neck
SolLa Gymnastics

Noelle Batiste
Pearland Elite
Riley Rimer
Austin Elite

Official Results Published By: https://bilesinvitational.com/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

8.700

9.000
2T

9.100

8.300
oT

8.300
or

8.100
15T

9.000
2T

8.275
1

8.250
12T

8.250
12T

8.450
6T

8.400

8.150
14

8.650

8.100
15T

8.450
6T

8.000
17

Bars

9.400

9.425

8.600
10T

8.825

8.925

9.075

8.600
10T

9.125

8.725

8.325
13

9.225

8.050
14T

8.550
12

8.800

7.900
16

8.050
14T

7.500
17

Beam

9.000
6T

8.350
13T

8.725
10

9.325

9.200

9.375

9.000
6T

8.600
12

8.825

9.625

8.125
16

9.050

8.700
1

8.350
13T

8.900

8.250
15

8.050
17

Floor

9.225

9.325

9.375

9.300

9.200

9.050
10T

8.900
12T

9.250
5T

9.400

8.900
12T

9.250
5T

9.175

9.050
10T

8.350
16

8.850
14

8.250
17

8.700
15

Meet Results

Session: 5A
Level: XP
Division: Jr B

AA

36.325

36.100

35.800

35.750

35.625

35.600

35.500

35.250

35.200

35.100
10

35.050
11

34.675
12

34.450
13

34.150
14

33.750
15

33.000
16

32.250
17

Official Results
Verified


http://https://bilesinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 Biles Invitational Gym A
World Champions Centre

1001 Avenida De Las Americas
Houston, TX 77010

Jan 30, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num

47

47

or

or

11

12T

12T

14

15

16

17

3589

1446

3576

3459

1444

3810

1735

1493

3832

1521

4206

3263

1727

1814

1494

2376

3806

Name
Gym

Samantha Strench
Kelowna

Nevaeh Geter
Pearland Elite

Taylor Mccarthy
Kelowna

Sarah Hagerty
SWAG

Mia Freeman
Pearland Elite

Mikayla Thomas
Austin Elite

Emilee Goodson
Dreams Gymnastics
VA

Victorya Miles
Pearland Elite

Grace Wirt
Tate’s

Sofie Stroope
Pearland Elite

Jaedyn Gines
Sunburst Boerne
Kylie Kumin

ASI| Woodlands
Ava Atanasov

Dreams Gymnastics
VA

Cooper Tibbetts
Excel Prodigy

Charley Mitchell
Pearland Elite

Aubrey Jones
Brazos Valley

Abbie Russo
Austin Elite

Official Results Published By: https://bilesinvitational.com/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.100

8.950

8.150
16T

8.150
16T

9.300

8.525

8.400
10T

8.400
10T

8.800

8.250
15

8.700

8.450
8*
8.450
8*

8.750

8.300
13T

8.000
18

8.300
13T

Bars

9.350

9.000

9.425

9.025

8.550
10

8.700

8.400
12

8.800

8.725

8.750

8.050
16

9.125

8.450
1

7.700
17

8.175
14

8.325
13

7.150
18

Beam

9.100

9.050

9.450

9.250

8.175
14

8.750

9.425

8.475
1

8.975

8.675

8.325
12

7.675
18

8.200
13

8.100
15

7.900
17

8.025
16

8.525
10

Floor

9.350
5T

9.400

8.825
16

9.150
10

9.550

9.350
5T

9.000
13T

9.500

8.600
17

9.425

9.300

9.050
12

9.200

9.250

9.100
1

8.950
15

9.000
13T

Meet Results

Session: 5A
Level: XP
Division: Sr B

AA

36.900

36.400

35.850

35.575
4T

35.575
4T

35.325

35.225

35.175
8

35.100
or

35.100
or

34.375
1

34.300
12T

34.300
12T

33.800
14

33.475
15

33.300
16

32.975
17

Official Results


http://https://bilesinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2025 Biles Invitational Gym A
World Champions Centre

1001 Avenida De Las Americas
Houston, TX 77010

Jan 30, 2025 - Feb 02, 2025

Rank Num Name Vault
Gym

18 3755 Gili Afriat 8.400
Austin Elite 10T

Official Results Published By: https://bilesinvitational.com/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Bars

8.100
15

Meet Results

Session: 5A

Level: XP

Division: Sr B

Beam Floor AA
8.550 7.750 32.800
9 18 18

Official Results


http://https://bilesinvitational.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com
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